
Local Funds Application
Education, Training and Issues Expenditure Approval Process Local Realtor® PAC funds may be used 

to pay for training, certain fundraising and/or educational events, and to support/oppose ballot initiatives 
and local ordinances upon approval. Expenses will not be reimbursed if prior approval was not obtained. 

If you have any questions or need help completing this form please contact your Regional Director of 
Advocacy andPublic Policy. (contact information below)

~Complete The Following~
Name of Board/Association:

Date of Event/Training Session:

Amount Requested: $
Description of Event, Training Session, or Issue (please attach additional supporting information):

Please email your completed form with all signatures required to your Regional Government Affairs Director :

Genessa Casanova  
(Vice President of Government and Political Affairs) 

genessac@floridarealtors.org • 305-479-8719

Pryce Hood (Northeast) 
pryceh@floridarealtors.org • 386-562-7274

Daniel Ramirez – (South Florida) 
danielr@floridarealtors.org • 786-452-2121

Lindsay Mason (Central) 
lindsaym@floridarealtors.org • 407-592-2970

Lauren Gallo – (Northwest) 
laureng@floridarealtors.org • 407-797-7796

Elania Cosentino – (Southwest) 
elaniac@floridarealtors.org • 631-599-9322

** Checks are preferred payable to the vendor, however checks may be payable to Board/Association or vendor(s). If you’re requesting checks to multiple vendors, please
     attach a list with each vendor’s name and address along with the invoices. Include receipts or invoice with this form.

Date of Election:

Name of Contact:
Address:
City:
Phone:

Check Payable To:

Signature:

Signature:

Date of Request:

Date:Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Date:

Date:

Mail Check To:

Approved by Board of Directors:

Association President / EO / GAD:

District RPAC Trustee:

Fax: Email:

Title:

ZIP Code:

We recommend using  
Adobe Acrobat or Reader  
to complete this form
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